
 

 

Dates for the diary  
 
Thursday 7 September   Sixth Form Social, 4pm 
Thursday 7 September    Junior School Parent Information evening, 5pm-6.15pm 
Friday 8 September    Senior School Clubs Fayre, lunchtime  
 
Tuesday 12 September    Junior School Parent Coffee morning, 8.15am-9am 
Wednesday 13 September   Year 7 Parent Coffee Morning, 8am 
Thursday 14 September    Year 8 Parent Coffee Morning, 8am 
Friday 15 September    Year 10 Parent Coffee Morning, 8am 
 
Monday 18 September    Year 13 Parent Coffee Morning, 8am 
Tuesday 19 September    Year 9 Parent Coffee Morning, 8am 
Wednesday 20 September   Year 11 Parent Coffee Morning, 8am  
Wednesday 20 September   Year 7 Parent/Tutor meetings, 4pm-6pm 
Thursday 21 September    Year 12 Parent Coffee Morning, 8am  
Friday 22 September   Year 7 Pizza and Disco Evening, 4pm (parents 5.30pm) 
 
Monday 25 to Friday 29 September  European Languages Week  
Monday 25 to Friday 29 September  Food Bank collection for harvest festival - drop off stations in 

Junior and Senior School 
Friday 29 September    Macmillan Coffee morning, 7.45am-8.30am  
 
Wednesday 4 to Friday 6 October   Year 5 Grafham Water residential  
Thursday 5 October    Year 13 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm   
Thursday 5 October   Parent quiz night, 7-9pm 
Saturday 7 October   Whole School Open Morning, 10am-1pm  
 
Friday 13 October    Whole School Open Morning, 10.30am-1pm 
Friday 13 October    World Challenge Charity Gig (see below) 
 
Monday 16 October to Friday 20 October  Junior School Book Fair  
Wednesday 18 October    Junior School - Reception to Year 6 Open Classrooms,  
     3.30pm-4pm 
Thursday 19 October    Junior School - Nursery to Year 6 Parents’ Evening, 3pm-7pm 
Tuesday 17 October    Sixth Form Information Evening, 6pm  
Friday 20 October    Last day of autumn term 1, 3.30pm/3.35pm 
 
Monday 23 October to Friday 3 November Half term holiday (two weeks)  
 
Monday 6 November    First day of autumn term 2 
Thursday 9 November    Junior School Parent Coffee Morning, 8.15am-9am 
Friday 10 November    Class of 2022 and 2023 Reunion, 6pm-9pm  
 
Monday 13 November    Year 1 trip to Oxford Museum 
Friday 17 November    Children in Need - non-uniform day 
 
Monday 20 to Friday 24 November  Food Bank collection for advent calendars - drop off stations in  
     Junior and Senior School  
Monday 27 November    PSHE day - whole school - off timetable  
Thursday 30 November    Year 10 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm  
Friday 1 December    Christmas Fayre, 4.30pm 
 
Tuesday 5 December    Nursery and Preschool Parent Christmas Cafe, performance and  
     crafts, 1.30pm-3pm 
Wednesday 6 December    Reception, Year 1 and 2 nativity performance, 9.30am 
Thursday 7 December    Reception, Year 1 and 2 nativity performance, 2.30pm 
Thursday 7 December    Junior School activity session - Christmas workshop - for Junior  
     School pupils and their guests, 4pm-5.30pm 
Friday 8 December    Christmas Jumper Day  
 
Tuesday 12 December    Junior School Christmas Celebration Evening, 5.45pm 
Wednesday 13 December   Christmas lunch - whole school  
Wednesday 13 December   Open Classrooms Reception to Year 6, 3.30pm-4pm 
Thursday 14 December    Christmas concert, 6.30pm 
Friday 15 December    School closes to pupils at 12 noon 


